Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [JI4 "HYDRAULIC BRAKES 22T1216" BRP DS 450EFI

XXC XMX

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

22T1215-16



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "HYDRAULIC BRAKES 22T1216" BRP DS 450EFI

XXC XMX

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

* -
1 705600400 Cpox moctapk ot 25 Hei gggUE DE FREIN*BRAKE 2
. SCREW-PAN HD.TORX BLACK
2 250000117 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel SCOTCH GRIP 8
. ETRIER GAUCHE
3 705600401 CpoK moCTaBKM OT 25 [He’ *LH CALIPPER 1
4 705600425 CpOK IToCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel ENSEMBLE GOUPIL*PIN SET 3
6 705600404 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ETRIER DROIT *RH.CALIPPER 1
7 705600425 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 gHeH ENSEMBLE GOUPIL*PIN SET 3
9 705600560 CpOK IT0CcTaBKY OT 25 fHel ETRIER EXT. *CALIPER OUT. 2
10 705600402 CpOK IocTaBKY 0T 25 fHel PLAQUETTE *BRAKE PAD 4
11 205085534 Cpox 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 gHel SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 4
12 234081430 CpoK TIOCTaBK# 0T 25 JHeH WASHER-FLAT DIN.125A 4
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6
15 233261434 Cpok 1ocTaBKH 0T 25 gHeH DIN.6926 2
. BOULON BAN]JO *BOLT-
17 705600628 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH BANJO 3
. RONDELLE CUIVRE*COPPER
18 705600310 CpOK ITOCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel WASHER 10
19 705600949 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel EIOI\?? U DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
¥
19 705600951 Cpox moctaeks or 25 AHei ES\}{EAU DE FREIN *BRAKE 1
20 705600459 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel CLAMP 1
21 512059812 Cpok 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 gHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER 1
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
22 207664034 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 IHeH DIN.6921 1
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6
23 233261434 Cpox 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 JHel DIN.6926 1
. SUPPORT BOYAU *HOSE
24 705600553 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH HOLDER 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
25a 207561234 CpOK ITOoCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel DIN.6921 S.GRIP 6
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
25b 207661634 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel DIN.6921 2
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
25¢ 207664034 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 IHeH DIN.6921 2
. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6
25d 233261434 Cpox 1mocTaBK# 0T 25 gHeH DIN.6926 2
. MAITRE CYLINDRE*MASTER-
26 705600409 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH CYLIND. 1
27 705600491 Cpox 1ocTaBKu 0T 25 gHel k}E{EER MANETTE *LEVER- 1
28 705600493 CpoK TIOCTaBK# 0T 25 JHeH ENS.CAPUCHON *BOOT-KIT 1
29 705600619 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel BLOC SERRAGE *CLAMP 1
30 205062534 CpOK IToCcTaBKY 0T 25 fHei SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 2
* _
32 705600410 Cpoxk moctapk ot 25 nHei gggUE DE FREIN*BRAKE 1




33 250000330 CpoK IoCcTaBKY 0T 25 fHel SHOULDER SCREW M8
. SUPPORT ETRIER *CALIPER
34 705600411 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel SUPPORT
35 293370045 Cpok 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 gHel CIRCLIP *SNAP RING
36 705600412 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe GUIDE *GUIDE
. ETRIER ARRIERE *REAR
37 705600713 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel CALIPER
38 705600490 Cpok 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 gHeH %\,}SEMBLE ETRIER*CALIPER
. ENS.PLAQ. FREIN*KIT PAD-
39 705600711 Cpok 1mocTaBK# 0T 25 gHeH BRAKE
40 705600714 CpoK mocTask# o 25 AHeit SUPPORT ETRIER *SUPPORT
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
41 250000313 CpoK ITocTaBKY 0T 25 fHel DIN.6921 S.GRIP
*
42 705600947 CpoK mocTaBKH ot 25 HeH ES\;%*U DE FREIN *BRAKE
43 705600459 CpOK IToCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel CLAMP
. SCREW-FORMING
44 210261680 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 HHEeH HEX HD.FL.GM6174
45 710003837 CpOK IToCTaBKH 0T 21 gHS IaTtyuk
. MAITRE CYLINDRE*MASTER-
46 705600738 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 mHeH CYLINDE
. ENS. RESERVOIR
47 705600740 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel *RESERVOIR SET
48 705600498 CpOK 1OCTaBKH OT 25 AHeH ENS. TIGE *ROD SET
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
49 207662034 CpOK II0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel DIN.6921
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
51 207563034 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHHeH DIN.6921 S.GRIP
52 232561434 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He#H NUT-STOP ELASTIC DIN.985
. PROTECTEUR *HOSE
53 705600538 CpoK IoCcTaBKY 0T 25 fHel PROTECTOR
54 250400031 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe#H GOUPILLE *CLEVIS PIN
55 250400032 CpOK IocTaBKY 0T 25 fHel SI%UPILLE FENDU *COTTER
. PEDALE FREIN *BRAKE
56 705600534 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel PEDAL
57 705600631 CpOK IoCTaBKY 0T 25 fHel PLAQUE FIXATION*FIXATION
PLATE
58 390407200 CpOK TIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe#H RIVET-POP 3/16
. RESSORT PEDALE *SPRING
59 705600635 CpoOK ITocTaBKY 0T 25 fHei PEDAL BR.
60 705600458 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 AHEeH ROULEMENT *BEARING
. SCREW-SOCKET
61 205404036 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHel BN.HD.ISO.7380
62 506152194 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeH RONDELLE *WASHER
63 293900087 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He#H ENTRETOISE *SPACER
64 710003838 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gaA Brake Switch
65 234062410 Cpox 1ocTaBKHu 0T 25 gHel WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B
. SCREW-HEX.FLANGE
66 207561244 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH DIN.6921 S.GRIP
67 705600996 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# SUPPORT *SUPPORT




